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Office of the State Employer 
400 S. Pine Street 

P.O. Box 30026 

Lansing, MI  48909 

(517) 335-7400 
 

Department Case Managers 
 

Department Coordinator Email Phone 
Agriculture & Rural 

Development (MDARD) 
Selena Conklin conklins3@michigan.gov 517-284-5021 

Attorney General (AG) 
Julie Campbell 

Mary Beth Seppala 

campbellj2@michigan.gov 

seppalam@michigan.gov 

517-335-6897 

517-335-7431 

Auditor General (OAG) Jackie Lawson jlawson@audgen.michigan.gov 
517-334-8050 

x1310 

Civil Rights (CR) Chris Avila avilac1@michigan.gov 517-241-9092 

Civil Service (CSC) Sally VanVyve vanvyves@michigan.gov 517-241-9963 

Corrections (DOC) Marsha Zeneberg zenebergm@michigan.gov 517-335-4124 

Education (MDE) 
Hannah Collins 

Jennifer Gray 

collinsh3@michigan.gov 

grayj11@michigan.gov 

517-241-1253 

517-241-1254 

Environmental Quality 

(DEQ) 
Selena Conklin conklins3@michigan.gov 517-284-5021 

Health & Human Services 

(DHHS) 

Jean Stacy 

Naushi Smith 

staceyj@michigan.gov 

smithn7@michigan.gov 

517-335-3521 

517-241-1128 

Caro Center Christopher Kwasneski kwasneskic@michigan.gov 989-672-9335 

Center for Forensic 

Psychiatry 
Robbin Cooper cooperr3@michigan.gov 734-295-4225 

Hawthorn Center Patti Glenn glennp@michigan.gov 248-735-5938 

Kalamazoo Psychiatric 

Hospital 
Holly Hiday hidayh@michigan.gov 269-337-4088 

Walter Reuther Psychiatric 

Hospital 
Mona Thomas thomasm9@michigan.gov 734-367-8463 

House of Representatives Mark Meyer mmeyer@house.mi.gov 517-373-9566 

Insurance & Financial 

Services (DIFS) 
Margie Holben holbenm1@michigan.gov 517-373-4771 

Judicial/Court of Appeals Peggy Ruiz-Helmic ruiz-helmicp@courts.mi.gov 517-373-7347 

Judicial/Supreme Court Abigail Tithof tithofa@courts.mi.gov 517-373-9435 

Legislative Services 

Bureau (LSB) 
Kathy Gilliland kgilliland@legislature.mi.gov 517-373-0928 

Licensing & Regulatory 

Affairs (LARA) 
Margie Holben holbenm1@michigan.gov 517-373-4771 

Lottery Donna Wilson wilsond3@michigan.gov 313-456-3475 

Michigan Gaming 

Control Board (MGCB) 
Donna Wilson wilsond3@michigan.gov 313-456-3475 

Military & Veterans 

Affairs (MVA) 
Noelle Rouse rousen@michigan.gov 517-481-7785 

Natural Resources (DNR) Selena Conklin conklins3@michigan.gov 517-284-5021 

Senate Shelli Hanselman shanselman@senate.michigan.gov 517-373-1675 

State (MDOS) 
Jodi Liles 

Kelly Kehres 

lilesj@michigan.gov 

kehresk@michigan.gov 

517-335-3207 

517-335-3051 

State Police (MSP) Tracy Federighe federighet@michigan.gov 517-284-3178 

Talent & Economic 

Development (TED) 
Christine Hunnicutt hunnicuttc@michigan.gov 517-241-9838 

Michigan State Housing 

Development Act 

(MSHDA) 

Amber Martin martina33@michigan.gov 517-335-8890 

Technology, Management 

& Budget (DTMB) 
Frank Russell russellf@michigan.gov 517-335-4974 

Transportation (MDOT) Bernadette Stone stoneb@michigan.gov 517-335-3001 

Treasury (TREAS) 
Brenda Reed 

Pam Bennett 

reedb@michigan.gov 

bennettp3@michigan.gov 

517-373-0653 

517-335-1173 
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